
Dealer Name Address City State Zip Contact Contact Email Contact 
Advantage Office Solutions 405 Rome Street Carrollton GA 30117 Mark Camp mark@usadvantage.net 770-830-6868
Advent Business Interiors Inc 2925 Ledo Road Suite # 3 Albany GA 31707 Gaye Arthur gaye.arthur@adventbi.com 229-439-7418
Carrollton Office Equipment l 04 Pine Knoll Drive Carrollton GA 30117 Scott Duncan scott.duncan@coec.com 770-834-4436
Carithers Wallace Courtenay 4343 Northeast Expressway Atlanta GA 30340 Scott Marshall scott.marshall@c-w-c.com  770-493-8200
Corporate Environments 1636 Northeast Expressway Atlanta GA 30340 Tony Nelson tnelson@corporateenvlronments.com 404-679-8999
Empire Office 1320 Ridgeland Parkway Alpharetta GA 30004 Jason Haner jhaner@empireoffice.com 770-360-1320
Fowler Office Interiors 940 West Broad Street Athens GA 30601 Todd Fowler tfowler@folcoinc.com 706-543-1320
Georgia Specialty Equipment, LLC 137 North 85 Parkway Fayetteville GA 30214 Randall Cottrill randall@gsequlp.com 770-461-2090
IMA Corporate Interiors 1140 Hammond Drive NE Building K Suite# 210 Atlanta GA 30328 Bill Palmer palmer@imaci.net 678-393-1299
Impact Office Interiors 222 Meriwether Street Griffin GA 30224 Mark Milam mmilam@impactofficeinterlors.com 770-228-0706
Lee Office Equipment 201 West Hill Avenue Valdosta GA 31606 David Marlowe leeoffice@bellsouth.net 229-244-0177
Modern Business Systems 1445 Greene Street Augusta GA 30901 Diane Tant dtant@mbsaugusta.com 706-724-8700
Mason Inc 300 West Broughton Street Savannah GA 31404 Joe Conners jconners@mason-inc.com 912-232-4192
National Office Systems 120 East 42nd Street Savannah GA 31401 Heather Novak heather@natoffsys.com 912-238-0539
Office Creations 305 Shawnee North Suite # 700 Suwanee GA 30024 Joy Mitchell joy@officecreations.net 678-714-7474
Office Images 1515 Holcomb Woods Parkway Roswell GA 30076 Michael Sheldon msheldon@officeimagesinc.com 770-641-2641
Office Interiors 260 Peachtree Street Suite# 501 Atlanta GA 30303 Michelle Kamenca mkamenca@oiatlanta.com 770-804-1589
Turner Boone Contract 1320 Ellsworth Industrial blvd Suite # A1600 Atlanta GA 30318 Ellen Turner eturner@turnerboone.com 404-733-1060
Contract Business Interiors 1640 Powers Ferry Rd Bldg 4 Suite 100 Marietta GA 30067 Stephen Gamble stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com 404-684-0800
Weinberger's Business Interiors 3137 Washington Road Augusta GA 30907 Frank Mulherin fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com 706-860-9494
Meteor Education, LLC 690 NE 23rd Avenue Gainesville FL ### Lisbeth Linert llinert@meteoreducation.com 954-831-9843
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